Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
сайт: www.jsp.nt-rt.ru  || эл. почта: jps@nt-rt.ru
Extension and Compensating Cables
PVC/PVC-insulated
Cores twisted
Version of isolation for temperatures -10 to +105 °C, circle cross-section
Use for wet environment and medium mechanical load
Extension and Compensating Cables
PVC-insulated and Plastic-laminated Aluminium Foil
Version of isolation for temperatures -10 to +105 °C
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Approx. Outer Diameter
 K1016JX "J" 1x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 3.6 mm
1x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 3.6 mm K1045KC "K"
Example of order: K1016JX
• ... Ex stock version
•
•
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Approx. Outer Diameter
K1041JX  "J" 1x2 4.4 mm
K1021JX  "J" 1x2
0.22 mm2, stranded
1.30 mm2, stranded 7.3 mm
K1030KC  "K" 1x2 4.4 mm
K1022KC  "K" 1x2
0.22 mm2, stranded
1.30 mm2, stranded 7.3 mm
K1033SC  "R/S" 1x2 4.4 mm
K1023SC  "R/S" 1x2
0.22 mm2, stranded
1.30 mm2, stranded 7.3 mm
Example of order: K1022KC
• ... Ex stock version
•
•
•
•
1. Core insulation - PVC
2. Outer insulation - PVC
1. Core insulation - PVC
2. Shield - Plastic-laminated aluminium foil
3. Cooper ground wire
4. Outer insulation - PVC
Cores twisted
Extension and Compensating Cables
Teflon® FEP/Teflon® FEP-insulated
Version of isolation for temperatures -200 to +200 °C, oval cross-section
Use for high temperatures with requirement of resistance to chemicals
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Approx. Outer Diameter
K1003JX "J" 1x2 0.75 mm2, stranded 2.4 x 4.2 mm
K1046KC "K" 1x2 0.50 mm2, stranded 2.0 x 3.5 mm
K1009KC "K" 1x2 0.75 mm2, stranded 2.4 x 4.2 mm
K1015SC "R/S" 1x2 0.75 mm2, stranded 2.4 x 4.2 mm
Example of order: K1046KC
Version of isolation for temperatures -200 to +200 °C, circle cross-section
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Approx. Outer Diameter
K1010KC "K" 2x2 0.75 mm2, stranded 5.1 mm
Example of order: K1010KC
•
•
•
•
1. Core insulation -Teflon® FEP
2. Outer insulation - Teflon® FEP
Cores twisted
Cores laid parallel
Compensating Cables
Teflon® FEP-insulated and Cooper Wire Braid
Version of isolation for temperatures up to +250 °C (“K“), up to +200 °C (“N“),
oval cross-section
Use for high temperatures with requirement of partial resistance to chemicals
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Approx. Outer Diameter
 K1102KC "K" 1x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 3.1 mm
 K1104ND "N" 1x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 2.8 mm
Example of order: K1102KC
• ... Ex stock version
•
1. Core insulation -Teflon® FEP
2. Shield - Cooper braid
3. Outer insulation - Teflon® FEP
Cores twisted
Extension and Compensating Cables
Silicone Rubber-insulated
Cores twisted
Version of isolation for temperatures up to +200 °C
Use for wet environment with low mechanical load
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Outer Diameter
   K1044JX 1) "J" 1x2 4.2 mm
   K1068JX 1) "J" 2x2
0.22 mm2, stranded
0.22 mm2, stranded 4.2 mm
   K1103KX 1) "K" 1x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 4.2 mm
K1011KC "K" 1x2 4.2 mm
K1070KC "K" 2x2
0.22 mm2, stranded
0.22 mm2, stranded 4.2 mm
Example of order: K1068JX
•
•
•
•
1. Core insulation - Silicone rubber
2. Outer insulation - Silicone rubber
Extension and Compensating Cables
Teflon® PFA/Teflon® PFA-insulated
Version of isolation for temperatures up to +260 °C (“J“) , up to +200 °C (“K“)
Use for high temperatures with requirement of resistance to chemicals
Extension and Compensating Cables
Silicone Rubber-insulated
and Fibreglass/Galvanized Steel Wire Braid
Version of isolation for temperatures -60 to +200 °C, oval cross-section
Extension and Compensating Cables
Fibreglass/Galvanized Steel Wire Braid
Version of isolation for temperatures up to +350 °C (“J“) , up to +200 °C (“K“)
Use for dry environment and high mechanical load
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Outer Diameter
   K1071JX 1) "J" 1x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 2.8 mm
  K1072JX 1) "J" 2x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 2.8 mm
 K1073KC "K" 1x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 2.8 mm
 K1074KC "K" 2x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 2.8 mm
Example of order: K1071JX
• ... Ex stock version 1) … Accuracy class 1 according to ANSI 96.1.
•
•
•
•
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Approx. Outer Diameter
K1001JX  "J" 1x2 1.30 mm2, stranded 4.3 x 6.5 mm
K1031JX  "J" 1x2 0.75 mm2, stranded —
K1007KC  "K" 1x2 1.30 mm2, stranded 4.3 x 6.5 mm
K1032KC  "K" 1x2 0.75 mm2, stranded —
K1050SC  "R/S" 1x2 0.75 mm2, stranded —
K1089BC  "B" 1x2 1.50 mm2, stranded 4.3 x 6.5 mm
Example of order: K1001JX
• ... Ex stock version
•
•
•
•
•
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Outer Diameter
   K1075JX 1) "J" 1x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 4.2 mm
  K1076JX 1) "J" 2x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 4.2 mm
 K1077KC "K" 1x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 4.2 mm
 K1078KC "K" 2x2 0.22 mm2, stranded 4.2 mm
Example of order: K1075JX
• ... Ex stock version 1) … Accuracy class 1 according to IEC 584-3.
•
•
•
•
•
•
Cores twisted
1. Core insulation - Teflon® PFA
2. Outer insulation - Teflon® PFA
1. Core insulation - Silicone rubber
2. Outer insulation - Fibreglass braid
3. Sheath - Galvanized steel wire braid
Cores laid parallel
1. Core insulation - Fibreglass wrap
2. Outer insulation - Fibreglass braid
3. Sheath - Galvanized steel wire braid
Cores twisted
Extension and Compensating Cables
Fibreglass/Galvanized Steel Wire Braid
Version of isolation for temperatures up to 400 °C, oval cross-section
Use for dry environment and high mechanical load, unsuitable for wet environment
Thermocouple Cables
Fibreglass/Tinned Cooper Wire Braid
Version of isolation for temperatures up to +350 °C
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core
K1002JX  "J" 1x2 0.75 mm2, stranded
K1043JX  "J" 1x2 1.00 mm2, stranded
K1008KC  "K" 1x2 0.75 mm2, stranded
K1042KC  "K" 1x2 1.00 mm2, stranded
K1014SC  "R/S" 1x2 0.75 mm2, stranded
K1039SC  "R/S" 1x2 1.00 mm2, stranded
K1086BC  "B" 1x2 1.00 mm2, stranded
Example of order: K1002JX
• ... Ex stock version
•
•
•
•
•
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core
K1087KD  "K" 1x2 0.25 mm2, stranded
Example of order: K1087KD
• ... Ex stock version
•
1. Core insulation - Fibreglass wrap
2. Outer insulation - Fibreglass braid
3. Sheath - Galvanized steel wire braid
Cores laid parallel
Cores twisted
1. Core insulation - Fibreglass wrap
2. Outer insulation - Fibreglass braid
3. Sheath - Tinned cooper wire braid
Thermocouple Cables
High Temperature Fibreglass-insulated
Version of isolation for temperatures -40 to +600 (short time up to +800) °C, oval cross-section
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core Approx. Outer Diameter
 K1017KD "K" 1x2 d. 1.0 mm, solid 1.8 x 3.1 mm
 K1090KD "K" 1x2 d. 0.5 mm, solid 1.4 x 2.3 mm
Example of order: K1017KD
• ... Ex stock version
•
•
1. Core insulation - Fibreglass wrap
2. Outer insulation - Fibreglass braid
Cores twisted
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
сайт: www.jsp.nt-rt.ru  || эл. почта: jps@nt-rt.ru
Temperature Sensors Accessories
Thermocouple Cables
Fibreglass-insulated
Version of isolation for temperatures -25 to +400 °C, oval cross-section
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core
1x2 0.5 mm, solidK1018JD  "J"
Example of order: K1018JD
1. Core insulation - Fibreglass wrap
2. Outer insulation - Fibreglass braid
Cores laid parallel
Thermocouple Cables
Fibreglass-insulated
Version of isolation for temperatures -25 to +400 °C, oval cross-section
Type
Description
For thermocouple Number of wires Core
K1048JD  "J" 1x2 0.5 mm, solid
K1047KD  "K" 1x2 0.5 mm, solid
1x2 0.5 mm, solidK1052KD  "K"
Example of order: K1048JD
1. Core insulation - Fibreglass wrap
2. Outer insulation - Fibreglass braid
impregnated
Cores laid parallel